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1 Stucki Christian *** 20.00
+ Rolli Martin ** 10.00
+ Kuster Marcel *** 10.00

2 a Dreier Björn (2000) 19.75
+ Häni Roger (2002) 10.00
+ Léchot Sven (2002) 9.75

2 b Schenk Adrian * 19.75
+ Maridor Loic 9.75
+ Ledermann Patrik 10.00

3 a Büchler Livio (2001) 19.00
- Schwab David (2000) 9.00
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00

3 b Zosso Remo ** 19.00
- Zwyssig Raphael *** 9.00
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

4 a Dubler Mike 18.75
- Sieber Marc (2000) 8.75
+ Strähl Elia (2002) 10.00

4 b Galli Cedric (2001) 18.75
+ Gnägi Damian 10.00
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

4 c Gnägi Christian * 18.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00

4 d Gnägi Florian *** 18.75
+ Thomet Adrian ** 10.00
- Roth Philipp *** 8.75

4 e Roth Philipp *** 18.75
+ Vestner Bruno * 10.00
- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75

4 f Schär Alex (2000) 18.75
+ Schneiter Jérémy 9.75
- Galli Cedric (2001) 9.00

4 g Wyss Sandro 18.75
- Torche Bastian 8.75
+ Jenni Jan (2002) 10.00

4 h Zwyssig Raphael *** 18.75
- Zosso Remo ** 9.00
+ Vonlanthen Cyril * 9.75

5 a Kuster Thomas * 18.50
- Gnägi Christian * 8.75
+ Schwab Marc 9.75

5 b Torche Bastian 18.50
- Wyss Sandro 8.75
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75

5 c Fässler Michael 18.50
o Ledermann Patrik 8.50
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00

5 d Grossenbacher Roger 18.50
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00
o Thomet Adrian ** 8.50

5 e Hafner Alexander 18.50
+ Strähl Elia (2002) 10.00
o Rolli Martin ** 8.50

5 f Ledermann Patrik 18.50
+ Fässler Michael 10.00
o Schenk Adrian * 8.50

5 g Meuter Adrian ** 18.50
o Kuster Marcel *** 8.50
+ Schneiter Jérémy 10.00

5 h Thomet Adrian ** 18.50
o Gnägi Florian *** 8.50
+ Grossenbacher Roger 10.00

5 i Vonlanthen Cyril * 18.50
+ Langenegger Beat 10.00
o Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.50

6 a Bönzli Reto (2001) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50

6 b Gnägi Damian 18.25
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

6 c Kuster Marcel *** 18.25
+ Meuter Adrian ** 9.75
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50

6 d Léchot Sven (2002) 18.25
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50
+ Häni Roger (2002) 9.75

6 e Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.25
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75
o Vestner Bruno * 8.50

6 f Rolli Martin ** 18.25
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50
+ Hafner Alexander 9.75

6 g Schwab Marc 18.25
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75
o Kuster Thomas * 8.50

6 h Vestner Bruno * 18.25
o Roth Philipp *** 8.50
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75

6 i Zryd Luca (2002) 18.25
+ Jenni Jan (2002) 9.75
o Zosso Remo ** 8.50

7 Schwab David (2000) 17.75
- Büchler Livio (2001) 9.00
- Langenegger Beat 8.75

8 a Kiener Raphael (2000) 17.25
o Grossenbacher Roger 8.50
- Maridor Loic 8.75

8 b Langenegger Beat 17.25
o Vonlanthen Cyril * 8.50
- Schwab David (2000) 8.75

8 c Maridor Loic 17.25
o Schenk Adrian * 8.50
- Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.75

8 d Sieber Marc (2000) 17.25
- Dubler Mike 8.75
o Gnägi Christian * 8.50

9 a Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 17.00
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Fässler Michael 8.50

9 b Giger Lorenz (2000) 17.00
o Schwab Marc 8.50
o Torche Bastian 8.50

9 c Häni Roger (2002) 17.00
o Léchot Sven (2002) 8.50
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

9 d Jenni Jan (2002) 17.00
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Sandro 8.50

9 e Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
o Gnägi Damian 8.50

9 f Schneiter Jérémy 17.00
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
o Meuter Adrian ** 8.50

9 g Strähl Elia (2002) 17.00
o Hafner Alexander 8.50
o Dubler Mike 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


